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List of holidays 2020
[bookmark: UDBilaga]
Onsdag 1 januari				Nyårsdagen
Wednesday 1 January			New Year

Måndag 6 januari				Trettondag jul
Monday 6 January				Twelfth Day
			
Tisdag 7 januari				Ortodox jul
Tuesday 7 January				Orthodox Christmas

Fredag 10 april				Långfredag 
Friday 10 April				Good Friday 

Måndag 13 april				Annandag påsk
Monday 13 April				Easter Monday

Fredag 17 april		Ortodox Långfredag
Friday 17 April		Orthodox Good Friday 

Måndag 20 april				Ortodox Annandag Påsk
Monday 20 April				Orthodox Easter Monday

Fredag 1 maj					Arbetarrörelsens dag
Friday 1 maj					Labour day

Fredag 19 juni				Midsommarafton
Friday 19 June				Midsummer’s Eve

Torsdag 24 december				Julafton
Thursday 24 December			Christmas Eve

Fredag 25 december				Juldagen
Friday 25 December				Christmas Day

Torsdag 31 december				Nyårsafton
Thursday 31December			New Year’s Eve
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